Surgical Technique
H
ip
 R
ep
la
ce
m

Stem-RR Modular Revision Stem
Implants Item Codes
Ordering Information
Implants and Instruments
Item Code Description Coating Type Main Material
XM05.1000.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.14 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1001.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.16 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1002.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.18 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1003.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.20 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1004.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.14 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1005.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.16 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1006.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.18 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1007.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.20 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1008.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.22 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1009.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.16 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1010.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.18 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1011.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.20 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1012.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.22 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1013.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.14 CaP CaP 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1014.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.16 CaP CaP 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1015.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.18 CaP CaP 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1016.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.20 CaP CaP 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1017.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.14 CaP CaP 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1018.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.16 CaP CaP 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1019.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.18 CaP CaP 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1020.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.20 CaP CaP 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1021.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.22 CaP CaP 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1022.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.16 CaP CaP 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1023.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.18 CaP CaP 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1024.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.20 CaP CaP 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1025.000.00 Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.22 CaP CaP 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1026.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.14 BACT BACT 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1027.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.16 BACT BACT 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1028.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.18 BACT BACT 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1029.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.130 D.20 BACT BACT 130 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1030.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.14 BACT BACT 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1031.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.16 BACT BACT 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1032.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.18 BACT BACT 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1033.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.20 BACT BACT 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1034.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.160 D.22 BACT BACT 160 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3
XM05.1035.000.00 * Stem RR Distal Body L.210 D.16 BACT BACT 210 Ti6Al4V - ISO 5832/3